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Full tower Chassis



The NZXT Source series was created to offer 
all of the essentials with a focus on 
affordability and simplicity. With the Source 
530, NZXT proves once again that high 
performance doesn’t have to mean a high 
price tag. 

With a sleek mesh design, the Source 530 
offers unprecedented air�ow and liquid 
cooling capabilities at its price point.

Complete with 360mm radiator support on 
top, 240mm radiator support in front, and 
fully modular, interchangeable hard drive 
cages, the Source 530 is a budget-restricted 
enthusiast’s dream come true.

DESIGN



FEATURES

Rear I/O LEDs + Front 
USB 3.0 connection

Support for large, double length, all-in-one 
liquid coolers like NZXT Kraken X60

360mm radiator support on 
top, 240mm support in front

The Source 530 is �ltered using three full coverage removable �lters, 
keeping your components clean.
NZXT’s �lters, made of durable ABS plastic, provide full coverage �ltration for the system, giving 
complete �ltration to the Source 530 that is unprecedented at this price point.

Large acrylic window



FEATURES

Fully modular, interchangeable 
hard drive cages

3x 120mm fans support on top 
or 2x 140mm fans

Steel 5.25 hard drive latches

Excellent cable management with up to 34mm of room, rear SSD
mount, and 10-port fan hub

200MM FAN SUPPORT IN FRONT 

  OR 2X 120/140MM FANS

200mm fan sold seperately.



EAN Code

Unit Dimensions (WxHxD) 319 x 594 x 571mm

Net Weight 9.2 kg

Volume 0.108 m³

Gross Weight 10.8 kg

W/O Pallet
20 GQ
40 GQ
40 HQ

20 GP
40 GP
40 HQ

Pallet

260 pcs
540 pcs
645 pcs

200 pcs
480 pcs
576 pcs

Package information

5060301690961

UPC Code

 Model Numbers

815671011695   

CA-SO530-M1Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Bays & Expansion

Cooling

Clearance

Case Specs

Warranty

Color

External 5.25” 3
6Internal 3.5”
7 (1 behind motherboard tray)Internal 2.5”
8Expansion Slots

Front 2 x 120/140mm or 1 x 200mm

1 x 120/140mm (1 x 120mm included)
2 x 120mm

Rear
3 x 120mm (1 x 120mm included) or 2 x 140mm Top

Bottom
1 x 120/140mmPivot

Dimensions (WxHxD)

Total Weight

Motherboard Support

Electronic Features

Material(s)

235mm x 507mm x 510 mm 

CPU Cooler 183mm 
VGA Card 310mm (With HDD Cages) 

444mm (Without HDD Cages)
Cable Management 26mm (Lowest Point), 34mm (Highest Point)

Plastic, Steel

9.2 kg

ITX, MicroATX, ATX, EATX (322 x 272mm)

Audio/Mic, I/O LED, Power/Reset LED
2 x USB 3.0, 10-Port Fan Hub

2 Years

AIRFLOW


